
MATERIAL OVERVIEW

POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | (ALL OPTIONS AVAILABLE) | NO STANDARD CUSHIONS INCLUDED | OPTIONAL WEBBING STRAP ENHANCEMENTS
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10 lbs.

27”

29”

31”

27”
28”

27”

29”

18 lbs.

27”

50”

56”

27”
28”

27”

29”

MADE TO ORDERCLUB CHAIR SF-3012-101

CLUB CHAIR WITH WEBBING STRAP SF-3012-101WS

MADE TO ORDER

WEBBING DETAIL

WEBBING DETAIL

LOVESEAT SF-3012-102

LOVESEAT WITH WEBBING STRAP SF-3012-102WS

9 lbs.

18 lbs.

22”

44”

32”

19”
25”

15”

20”
18”

25”

23”

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

COFFEE TABLE

DINING ARM CHAIR

SF-3012-311

SF-3012-163




